Mo, Of Guests:

Upto 50
50

5]

100
125
150
175
200
225
250

300

Ladies:
Ladies:

Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:
Ladies:

Ladies:

Bize of Luszury Units

1 we, 1 hand basin

1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 1 hand basin
2 we, 2 hand basin
2 we, 2 hand basin
2 we, 2 hand basin
2 we, 2 hand basin
3 we, 2 hand basin
3 we, 2 hand basin

4 we, 3 hand basin

Gents:
Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Gents:

Grents:

1 we, 1 hand basin

1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 1 hand basin
1 we, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
1 we, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
1 we, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
1 we, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
1 we, 3 urinals, 2 hand basin
1 we, 3 urinals, 2 hand basin

2 wre, 3 urinals, 3 hand basin



