No. Of Guests	SI.	Size of Luxury Units		
Up to 50	Ladies:	1 wc, 1 hand basin	Gents:	1 we, 1 hand basin
50	Ladies:	1 we, 1 hand basin	Gents:	1 we, 1 hand basin
75	Ladies:	1 we, 1 hand basin	Gents:	1 wc, 1 hand basin
100	Ladies:	1 we, 1 hand basin	Gents:	1 wc, 1 hand basin
125	Ladies:	2 we, 2 hand basin	Gents:	1 wc, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
150	Ladies:	2 we, 2 hand basin	Gents:	1 wc, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
175	Ladies:	2 we, 2 hand basin	Gents:	1 wc, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
200	Ladies:	2 we, 2 hand basin	Gents:	1 wc, 2 urinals, 1 hand basin
225	Ladies:	3 we, 2 hand basin	Gents:	1 wc, 3 urinals, 2 hand basin
250	Ladies:	3 we, 2 hand basin	Gents:	1 wc, 3 urinals, 2 hand basin
300	Ladies:	4 we, 3 hand basin	Gents:	2 wc, 3 urinals, 3 hand basin